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8096040-1 RENATA CRISTINA MORAIS

8096082-1  PAULO WERDAN COSTA OLIVEIRA SILVA
8096121-1  NADILENE DA SILVA DANTAS

8096147-1 VIVIAN CANHA ITONAGA

8096171-1  CARINA XAVIER DE MORAES

8096228-1  MARLON SERGIO LOPES DA SILVA
80962361 SIMEA FELIPE HORIKOSHI

8096244-1 FATIMA MARIA DE SOUZA

8096252-1 MARIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES ALVES
8096287-1 THIAGO GABRIEL CAIRO

8096368-1 ANA CAROLINA GRECO BRANDIMARTE
8096376-1  MAISA MARGARETH DA SILVA FREITAS
8096414-1  MARTA REGINA NARDY

8096465-1 FABIANA DE PAULA SILVA

8096520-1 ELIESIO SOUSA SILVA

8096546-1 TEREZA CRISTINA BESSA DE MELO
8096716-1 SERGIO ESTEVAM CARLOS DE ARAUJO
8096813-1 JOAO PEREIRA DE ALCANTARA
8096821-1 REGIANE FELIPE

8096830-1  SARA DOMINGUES DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA
8096864-1  HENRIQUE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
8096899-1 EDUARDO VESHAGEM QUARENTA
8096911-1 MARCOS VALERIO RUIZ

8096945-1 FABIO AUGUSTO DE MORAES

8096953-1  IVONETE MARIA DA SILVA COSTA
8097071-1  MARIA LUISA SILVEIRA MICHELET
8097178-1  FERNANDO MORENO CASTILHO
8097194-1  IVONETE MODESTO

8097224-1 SILVIA STANCOV ROMERO PERES DA SILVA
8097283-1 ANDREIA CANDIDO DOS SANTOS
8097321-1  TATIANA NEVES SEBASTIAQ

8097381-2  CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA LIBORIO
8097445-1  JOISSE SIQUEIRA CELESTINO PECCIA
8097488-1  MARLENE ALVES PINHEIRO

8097518-1  JONAS BORSETTI SILVA SANTOS
8097542-2  ADEISE FERREIRA DE SOUZA

8097771-1 VINICIUS SPINELLI PEIXINHO

8097844-1 KARINE LIMA ARAUJO

8098000-1 CLEBER SOARES DE SOUZA

8098026-1 FERNANDA DE CASTRO GONCALVES
8098034-1  WILLIAN SEVERINO DE OLIVEIRA
8098107-1  FRANCISCA MONICA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA
8098131-1  PAULA MARIA CORREIA FANTINATI
8098182-1 MAYRA MARATELES DA COSTA
8098271-1  RICARDO FLORA ANELIO

8098336-2  FLAVIA MENDES DA SILVA

8098361-1  VERIDIANA JUNQUEIRA BENEDETTI
8098387-1  CAROLINA SCIAROTTA GOMES DOS REIS
8098441-1  SIMONE GOMES DA SILVA

8098450-1 FLAVIA CRISTINA SILVA DE FREITAS
8098468-1  VALERIA CARNEIRO VIEIRA

8098514-2 MARTA SOUZA DOURADO

8098611-1  ANA PAULA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
8098662-1  THALITA ARAUJO AUGUSTO

8098701-1  TATIANA MATOS NOGUEIRA

8098727-1 DIRLENE LOURENCO

8098743-1  ADRIANO DOS SANTOS MIRANDA
8098751-1  CARLINDA AUREA DE SOUSA MENDONCA
8098921-1  MAURICIO LOPES CALDAS

8098930-1 DENISE SIQUEIRA DA SILVA

8098972-1  CLEONI MENDONGA DA SILVA
8099031-1  ALEXANDRE PIRES DE OLIVEIRA
8099090-1 ELIODETE PEREIRA RIBEIRO

8099219-1  KEILA CRISTINA DA SILVA FERREIRA BONINA
8099243-1  SILVIA REGINA DE PAULA

8099260-1 ANA ISABEL JOFRE DA SILVA

8099332-1 FLAVIO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
8099341-1 RENATATAKLLAN ROGOW LEUNG
8099413-1  KARINA FORTUNATO MALAFAIA
8099448-1  ANA LUCIA MIQUELETTI

8099464-1  MONICA FRANCESCHETI

8099634-1 FABIO DE LIMA

8099669-1  LUANDA CONTIN

8099685-2  SENDI DE MORAES

8099774-1  CLAUDIO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO

8099782-1  JANET HALLAK RIBEIRO

8099821-1 RODRIGO GALHARDO COELHO
8099847-1  SABRINA DE ARAUJO LOURENCO
8099898-1  JAQUELINE TALITA DA SILVA

8099901-1  ROSEANNE SOARES LIMA

8099952-1  GISELE PATRICIA LOPES

8099961-1  FERNANDO JOSE DOS SANTOS FILHO
8099979-2  JULIANA MACIEL DURVAL CARDOSO DA SILVA
8100021-1 MARIA MARGARIDA DE ARAUJO
8100055-1 DIEGO NAVARRO DE BARROS

8100195-1  ALINE CRISTINA MATOS TEIXEIRA
8100250-1 WALDIR SILVA JUNIOR

8100306-1 FLAVIO OSCAR GONSALVES DE BRITO
8100365-1  ARLEI HIDEKI OSIRO

8100454-1  JOAB FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
8100497-1 EDSON VIEIRA

8100501-1  BRUNA CORREA NONATO

8100519-1  MONICA DE GOUVEIA

8100527-1  BRUNO ARRUDA FELIPE

8100543-1  INGRID CRISTIANI DE OLIVEIRA
8100578-1  MARCELIA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS MAGALHAES
8100705-1  JOAO BOSCO PEREIRA COSTA
8100748-1 JAQUELINE DE ALMEIDA

8100772-1  MELISA DA SILVA

8100896-1 DONIZETE DA SILVA FERREIRA
8100969-1  MARCUS VINICIUS SALINAS

8101191-1  CRISTIANE APARECIDA BENTO
8101256-1 ALCEU BARROS DE TOLEDO NETO
8101281-1  LEDA MARIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
8101302-1 LIRIA BORDINHAO

8101353-1  ADERICO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO NETO
8101680-1  ANA MARIA BENCI

8101728-1 TALITA SILVA DIAS LEME

8101876-1 SAMARA BELCHIOR DA SILVA VALENCA
8102147-1  CLAUDEMIR MARIANO DA LUZ
8102155-1 ERIK MARQUES CAVALCANTI DE ALBUQUERQUE
8102350-1 PRISCILA BASTOS QUEIROZ

8102368-1 DAYANE CRISTINA COSTA

8102465-1 THOMAZ AUGUSTO QUEIROZ DE CARVALHO
8102503-1 EDUARDO DO ESPIRITO SANTO PRADO
8102520-1 CASSIA COSTA DE CERQUEIRA
8102546-1 ISABEL NOGUEIRA GODINHO
8102597-1  FELIPE DA COSTA SABATELAU

8102643-1 LUCIANA JANAINA DE SOUZA BONFIM CLEMENTINO
8102708-1 NELIDA CHAGAS ARCE MARIN
8102937-2 MARCOS ROBERTO MARINHO
8103038-1 DANIELLE CANUTO SILVA

8103101-1  ALEXANDRE BERNARDO DA SILVA
8103143-1 CAIQUE PEDRO AUGUSTO

8103178-2  IARA MADALENA CERSOSIMO VALADARES
8103186-1 VINICIUS PIRES

8103216-1  CLAYTON EMILIO DA SILVA

8103330-2 ELAINE CRISTINA DE JESUS SOUZA
8103496-1 MORGANA LOPES DO NASCIMENTO
8103631-1 RICARDO ANTONIO MARCUSSO
81039251 KLAYTON DONIZETTI COSTA

8103968-1  AMANDA DE JESUS LIMA

8103984-1 NAGILA DE ARAUJO SOARES

8104026-1  MARCIA MARIA FRANKLIN DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
8104077-1  DAYANE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA PORTAPILA
8104085-1  ANNA CAROLINA SANTOS

8104107-1  RACHEL SALVETTI MARAVALHAS GOMES
8104115-1  MARIA JOSE DIAS SANTOS

8104271-1  CINTIA REGINA SECARIO DE OLIVEIRA LAGES
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8104361-1
8104620-1
8104638-1
8104697-1
81077002
8108803-1
8109052-1
8109532-1
8109605-1
8110433-1
8110981-1
8111448-1
8112304-1
81128942
8113858-1
8113891-2
81139632
81147492
8114897-1
8115184-1
81163182
81174201
8117951-1
81183292
81187282
8120315-1
8120439-1
8120846-1
8121508-1
8121605-2
81217701
8121818-1
8121915-1
8122059-1
81224402
8122504-1
8122601-1
8123233-1
81235272
8123608-1
8123829-1
8124060-1
8124612-1
8124701-1
81248412
8125007-1
8125252-1
81253922
8126542-1
81266822
8126780-1
8126879-1
81279132
8128995-1
8129100-1
8129126-1
8129169-1
8129258-1
8129266-1
8129304-3
81293802
81294952
8130051-1
8130230-1
8130477-1
8130728-1
81307791
8130906-2
8130914-1
8130949-1
81315202
8131597-1
81318482
8131961-1
8132160-1
81324291
8132615-1
8132623-1
8132682-1
81327391
8132844-1
8133026-1
8133051-2
8133069-1
8133158-1
81332802
8133336-1
8133361-1
8133522-1
8133841-1
8133913-1
81340572
8134286-1
8134464-1
8134634-1
8134766-1
81347741
8134901-1
8135142-1
81351771
8135185-1
8135223-1
8135231-1
8135339-1
8135398-1
8135584-1
8135631-1
8135886-1
8135908-1
8136017-1
8136041-1
8136114-1
8136181-1
8136211-1
8136220-1
8136238-1
8136254-1
8136513-1
8136521-1
8136530-1
8136548-1
8136556-1
8136581-2
8136688-2
8136718-1
8136734-1
81368232
8136840-1
8137048-1
81371452
8137153-1
8137315-1
8137528-1
8137536-1
8137552-1
8137676-1
81377491
81379351
8138001-1

SARA DE PAULA RODRIGUES VAZ
ALESSANDRA HENRIQUES GOMES STEFANO
SIMONE DINI ARAUJO

JAYME ALVES MOREIRA

CONCEICAO APARECIDA ALVES

WESLEY ESPINOSA SANTANA

PRISCILA SOARES DA SILVA

IZABELLA FIRMINO DOS SANTOS ANDRADE
MARIA DO CARMO GALHEGO DE MARCHI
RICARDO GONCALVES

FERNANDO CESAR DALBEN POSSE

EDILVA CELINA DA SILVA

LARISSA PATRICIO CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA MAGALHAES

ANDREA POLONIO DE SOUZA

SILVIA FRANCA

GRACIELE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS AUGUSTO MARTINS FERNANDES
NARIMA CRISTINA IWAKI

JULIANATURCCI DOS SANTOS

LIGIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DA CRUZ
SILVIO IZIDRO DA SILVA

CAMILA GILISK RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ELAINE CRISTINA DE SANTANA ARAUJO
DANIELE APARECIDA CRUZ AGOSTINHO
LUCIMARA FERREIRA MARTINS

SHIRLEI PIRES DE SOUZA

LUCIENE FARIAS SILVA

MARTA HARAMUR CERQUEIRA FIGUEIREDO
PATRICIA VALERIA COSTA

EDILANDIA DIAS DA SILVA

JESSICA DANIELE DOMINGOS DO SACRAMENTO CARDILLO
ELIANE DOS SANTOS AMORIM OLIVEIRA
EDNEIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS FRANCO
MARIA EMILIATORCANI BIANCHIN ALVES
LUANA DA ROCHA GERALDO BARROSO
LILIANE JANICE CUSTODIO ARAUJO
SUZANA BATISTA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
MARIA CECILIA MONTES

ALINE WALLACE FARIAS GARCIA

DANUZIA BEZERRA FIGUEIREDO
DULCIMARIE LOURENCO SILVA NASCIMENTO
MARCIA OSTI GONCALVES

PRISCILA BRAZ DOS SANTOS

ELIANE DOS SANTOS ORLANDO

CRISTIANE TELES AVELAR

ERICA CRISTINA FERREIRA

VANESSA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
REGIANE LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

ANDREIA OLIVEIRA PESSOA

ANA LUIZA DA CRUZ

MARCILIO BELINI JUNIOR

LUCIANA DOS ANJOS DO CARMO
PATRICIA CARLA NAVARRO

CAMILA ANDRIATI DE FREITAS

SONIA MARIA ALVES DA SILVA VERONEZ
VIVIANE CIBELE DIOGO STAHELIN

ERIKA TIEME BETIM

REBECA LODETTI RODRIGUES

NANCI ALVES DOS SANTOS GALHEGO
NATALIA POSO COSTA

ELAINE DA SILVA

ANGELA ROSA DE MIRANDA OLIVEIRA
CELIA REGINA FEITOSA

ELISANGELA DAS GRACAS ARAUJO
MARIELE PINTO FERNANDES MAIA

MARIA RITA PEREIRA SILVA

MARIA HELENA DE SOUZA

PAMELA CRISTINA AMARAL DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA PEREGO FAGUNDES VARJAO
ADRIANA DUARTE DE ALBUQUERQUE ARAUJO
EDLAINE DA SILVA GOMES

ANA PAULA APARECIDA WERNDL
LUCIMEIRE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA

TATIANE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA SALES
DULCIANE CRISTINA DE FREITAS

LUANA GUIMARAES FELIX

DENISE MATIKO HOROTA CHAYAMITI
VERA LUCIA ALVES DA SILVA MARIANO
RENATA DA COSTA BRAZ

FLAVIA APARECIDA COELHO

RAFAELA MAGALHAES MONTEIRO DA SILVA
TANIA REGINA BORGHOFF

JANAINA MACHADO DOS SANTOS SEVERINO
DANIELA PEREIRA ALMEIDA

ANDREA APARECIDA ANDRADE DA SILVA
VIVIAN DAMARIS DIAS DE SOUZA
PRISCILA PONCIANO ORNELLA TELES
GABRIELA MENDES BOZELLI

SONIA MARQUES DE SOUZA

MARIANA SILVA DE MELLO

MARIANA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO
ANDREA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS DUARTE
CLEIDE HELENA ALVES LIMA

REGIANE MIRANDA SOARES

CELESTE SILVA CAMPOS

PAMELA CRISTINA MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA FRANCISCA DA SILVA

GRACE TORRES SALES DE OLIVEIRA
FABIANA REGINA BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA
DAYANE SOUZA SANTOS

MARIA CECILIA ALEXANDRINO DA SILVA
SORAIA ARAUJO DE ANDRADE RODRIGUES
PRISCILLA FREITAS CARDOSO ALCANTARA
LETICIA CRISTINA LOPES

MARIA MARJORE DE FREITAS ARAUJO
TALITA RODRIGUES CABRAL

PATRICIA SILVA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
MICHELE COLOMBO RAMOS

FABIANA PIRES

ELIANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS MARTINS
MARIANA BAPTISTA DA SILVA DARIN
JOELMA GONCALVES LIMA

ALINE MARIA DE SOUZA BARUDI

VANUSA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

ANDREA REGINA GOMES PEREIRA

ELIANE DA CONCEICAQ BATISTA

DANIELA LOURENCO DOS SANTOS LIMA
LIVIA MANTUANELLI DOS SANTOS MACEDO
DAISY DIAS CUNHA

MARIA COSTA DA SILVA

MARIA ELENA DA CRUZ TONIATTO

ELAINE JOSEFINA GONCALVES

SONIA MARIA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

MIRIAM REIS DE SIQUEIRA FREITAS

MARIA DAS GRACAS MATOS SOUZA
JULIANA OLIVEIRA EVANGELISTA BRONZE
CLEONICE BISPO SANTANA

CLAUDIA CAMPOS DA PAZ

CECILIA MOREIRA DE PAULA

LAURA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA IRANEIDE DE SOUZA MUNHOZ
PAULA SILVA LIMA FERREIRA

GILVANI BEZERRA DE ANDRADE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA ANDREA DE ALENCAR LIMA VILAR
ALLINE DA SILVA RODRIGUES

JOICE DAMACENO DA ROCHA SOARES
ELZA MARIA DA SILVA CORREIA
ROSANGELA BRACONARO ARAUJO
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984 0 0 1016
988 146 0 un
981 102 0 1128
n 0 0 1017
1000 67 0 102
997 300 0 1340
1000 327 0 1370
1000 0 0 1045
989 300 0 133
998 53 0 10%
1000 2 0 m3x
988 207 0 123
998 0 0 1040
1000 40 0 1074
999 40 0 108
1000 183 0 1215
999 102 0 13
878 0 0 909
1000 0 0 1044
1000 3 0 13N
999 0 0 1030
999 17 0 1155
1000 168 0 119
990 0 0 1027
1000 52 0 1090
1000 0 0 1039
999 67 0 102
999 0 0 1037
1000 30 0 1063
999 330 0 1367
1000 263 0 1300
1000 295 0 132
1000 368 0 1407
996 0 0 1028
1000 0 0 1027
1000 0 0 1031
990 13 0 1134
973 0 0 1008
999 130 0 1160
1000 281 0 133
1000 0 0 1038
999 3 0 1
999 0 0 1035
997 220 0 125
999 300 0 1326
1000 185 10 1237
999 318 0 1358
1000 365 0 1401
750 0 0 786
1000 0 0 1034
1000 85 0 1
999 100 0 1140
1000 280 10 1321
996 9% 0 119
1000 313 0 1412
999 60 0 1089
1000 113 0 14
999 50 0 1087
1000 175 0 1
1000 21 0 1261
1000 0 0 103
1000 268 0 1300
1000 130 0 1168
1000 40 0 1067
1000 0 0 1038
1000 206 0 1244
999 410 0 1448
1000 400 0 143
985 220 0 124
985 100 0 1n
999 300 0 1329
999 0 0 1038
1000 70 0 1105
1000 40 0 1066
1000 250 0 1288
1000 0 0 1039
1000 283 0 132
1000 170 0 1208
975 0 0 1009
1000 30 0 1069
1000 410 0 1448
992 20 0 1050
1000 0 0 1034
988 133 0 1159
%7 0 0 1025
1000 0 0 103
1000 200 0 1238
1000 0 0 1038
996 0 0 1032
999 100 0 13
995 35 0 138
999 198 0 123
999 33 0 10n
1000 279 0 1312
999 380 0 1418
750 2 0 821

1000 294 0 133
1000 300 0 1338
91 220 0 1244
999 40 0 1078
1000 330 0 1369
1000 68 0 1106
1000 213 0 1252
1000 195 0 123
997 0 0 1030
999 133 0 1n
999 65 0 103
981 35 0 131
940 0 0 969
999 0 0 1038
999 0 0 1035
999 293 0 1330
999 120 0 157
995 74 0 107
1000 0 0 1038
999 228 0 1265
999 0 0 1037
999 0 0 1037
1000 50 0 1088
999 35 0 1071
1000 300 0 1338
999 30 0 1068
998 0 0 1030
1000 320 0 1332
1000 3n 0 1416
1000 380 0 1418
999 80 0 1116
999 300 0 1337
1000 220 0 1255
1000 40 0 10712
999 260 0 1297
1000 0 0 1037
1000 70 0 1106
999 295 0 133
1000 0 0 1038
996 0 0 1034
995 100 0 13
1000 330 0 1368
1000 384 0 143
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